FRANKS

R ED W I N ES

all our wines are sourced solely from the Franschhoek Wine Valley

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

BTL|GL
La Bri 36590
Rickety Bridge 285
Glenwood 320

Topiary 35085
La Motte 390
Mont Rochelle 500
Lynx The 2018 560
Syrah | Shiraz

Wild House - Wildeberg 190 | 50
Cape of Good Hope Riebeeksrivier 350

La Motte 480
Boekenhoutskloof 875
Pinot N oir

Haute Cabriere Unwooded 280|70
Chamonix Feldspar 390
Pinotage

Wild House - Wildeberg 190 |50
Chamonix Greywacke 420
Bellingham The Bernard Series 565

R ed Blends

Lynx Passion 300175
Haut Espoir Gentle Giant 315

La Bri Double Door Petit Verdot 325
Haute Cabriere Arnim Family reserve 350
Anthonij Rupert Optima 520
Wildeberg Red Blend 2022 650

FRANKS COCKTAILS

FANCY FRANK
Gin, Elderflower, Lemon Juice, Indian Tonic

PALOMA
Tequila, Honey, Lime juice, Grapefruit tonic
MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Aromatic Bitters, Indian Tonic

AMERICANDO
Campari, Vermouth, Soda Water

MINT JULEP
Whiskey, Aromatic Bitters, Mint, Soda Water

JOHN CHO
Gin, Litchi Syrup, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Tonic

POPCORN OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, Popcorn Syrup, Aromatic Bitters
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WHITE WINES

all our wines are sourced solely from the Franschhoek Wine Valley

Cap Classique

BTL|GL
L'Ormarins Brut NV 480195
L'Ormarins Brut Rose NV 480 | 95
Colmant Blanc De Blancs 580
Black Elephant Zero Dosage 730
Sauvignon Bl anc
Wild House - Wildeberg 160 | 45
Stony Brook 260
Cape of Good Hope Altima 395
La Motte Pierneef 400
Wildeberg Terroir 440
Chardonnay
Wild House - Wildeberg 160 | 45
Chamonix Unwooded 310
Mont Rochelle 360
Atlas Swift Shelter 500
Chenin Blanc
Wild House - Wildeberg 150 | 40
Allée Bleue 285
Cape of Good Hope Riebeeksrivier 350
Wildeberg Terroir 440
Unique Terroir
Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio 23560

Stony Brook The J (Chardonnay,Viognier , Semilon) 265

Wildeberg Tea Leaf 290
Haut Espoir Cloud Fall 320
Boekenhoutskloof Semilon 740
R o s é
Holden Manz Rothco 285|70
Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir Rose 230
Coterie by Wildeberg Cinsault Rose 2022 380
Dessert Wine & Port
by the glass 50ml
Rickety Bridge Chenin NLH 60
Boekenhoutskloof NLH 125
Allesverloren Port 25
Boplaas Cape Tawny Port 40
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FRANKS

OUR BEER

WE MAKE DAMN GOOD BEER.
Handcrafted to perfection using only the
highest quality, natural ingredients, our beer
is unpasteurised and naturally carbonated
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THREE OAKS - CRAFT LAGER 38|54
Our triple award-winning craft lager

Light, easy drinking with a crisp taste

4.5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 20

WEISSBIER N°5 - GERMAN STYLE 38|54
Classic German style beer

Fruity and spicy

5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 14

LA SAISON - BELGIAN STYLE 42|57
Highly hopped Saison

Fruity and complex

6.8% ALC/VOL, IBU: 30

LIBERTY - AMERICAN PALE ALE 42|57
Crisp, easy drinking American Pale Ale

Dry and fruity

5.2% ALC/VOL, IBU: 35

THE STOUT 42|57
Multi award winning Stout

Coffee, chocolate,

full-bodied flavour

6.5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 65

SMALL BATCH 42|57
This is where our beer creations

really do come to life! Our brewer

schemes like a mad scientist in

his lab for weeks, sometimes months,

to bring you these bad boys

Taste our Six beers 70

Individual tasters 15

OUR SELTZER

Generally speaking, we like the word yes-yes
to new adventures, yes to a refreshing
beverage with friends. But in making our
Seltzer we found ourselves practicing the
power of no. No preservatives, no BS and
definitely no mixing... because mixing is for
paint. Our Seltzer is made the only way it
should be - brewed in house with crafted
Franschhoek Valley Spring Water infused
with a little flavour and wink. They're gluten-
free, low in sugar and less than 100 calories

SALUT ZESTY LIME 29
We love a bite, but we're not bitter

we're just a home-brewed, low-calorie
refreshment

4.5% ALC/VOL

SALUT BLACK CHERRY 29
We did some cherry-picking in choosing our
seltzer, and this one came out on top

4.5% ALC/VOL

SALUT RUBY GRAPEFRUIT 29
Okay, hear us out... you know when you
open a bottle and it goes "Tsss"? This tastes
like that sound, know what we mean?

4.5% ALC/VOL

OUR CRAFT LEMONADES

MON CHERI - CHERRY LEMONADE 50
A little sweet with a sharp twist, naturally
brewed and, flavoured with real juice no
fake stuff!

5% ALC/VOL

CITRON - CRAFT LEMONADE 40
Non Alcoholic

Made with the finest lemons in the
Franschhoek valley,

this hazy non-alcoholic drink is refreshingly
zesty,

and tart balanced by the perfect amount of
sweetness

MINERAL WATER

Still 250ml 30
Sparkling 250ml| 30
Still 750ml 40
Sparkling 750ml 40

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 30
Coke Zero 30
Sprite Zero 30
Creme Soda 30
Appletizer 40
Red Grapetizer 40
BOS Lemon Ice tea 35
BOS Peach Ice tea 35

LIQUEURS &

APERITIFS

Amarula 20
Frangelico 30
Kahlua 30
Campari 30
Martini Rosso 20
Disaronno Amaretto 35
FCH Distillery Slivovic 65
Jagermeister 30

TEQUILA

Patron Silver 80
El Jimador Silver 35
El Jimador Gold 35

* CORNER

FREE YOUR SPIRIT

G I N

La Saison
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Bloedlemoen
Wilderer Fynbos
Clemengold
Hendricks
Inveroche Amber
Inveroche Classic
Musgrave Pink
Roku

Six Dogs Blue
FCH Distillery Anne Anne
FCH Distillery Plum
V ODKA
Tito’s

Absolute
Smirnoff 1818
Skyy
Jorgensen’s

Grey Goose
Belvedere

WHISKY

Glenmorangie 10Y
Jameson

Makers Mark

Bells

Glenfiddich 12Y
J&B

Jack Daniels
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Red
Southern Comfort
Monkey Shoulder
Bains

BRANDY & COGNAC

KWV 5 Year

KWV 10 Year
Hennesey VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Honor VS

Martell VS
Boschendal XO

FITCH & LEEDS MIXERS

Tonic

Tonic Zero

Pink Tonic
Grapefruit Tonic
Ginger Ale
Lemonade

Soda Water

43
30
40
30
40
35
40
40
48
45
40
45
50
65
65

32
30
15
25
23
44
40

50
40
40
25
60
30
30
40
30
20
40
27

20
35
35
83
48
55
75

25
25
25
25
25
25
25



